BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

RECEIVE UPDATE ON OPIOID SETTLEMENT FRAMEWORK IMPLEMENTATION AND HARM REDUCTION MEDIA CAMPAIGNS INCLUDING ILLICIT
BOARD LETTER TITLE FENTANYL AWARENESS FOR YOUTH; AUTHORIZE COMPETITIVE SOLICITATIONS FOR PUBLIC MESSAGING, OUTREACH, AND EDUCATION
: CAMPAIGNS; AND AUTHORIZE UPDATES TO THE OPIOID SETTLEMENT FRAMEWORK (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

orRIGINATING DEPT:  |Health and Human Services Agency

Approval Signature Signature Verification

. Nick Macchione
a ay 15, : )
ol A 15205 T E-signed 2023-05-15 11:38AM PDT

Nick.Macchione@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

ﬁa?,K7 Danon Patty Kay Danon
E-signed 2023-05-15 09:57AM PDT
Patty.Danon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

_I!%A'f Amy Thompson
Amy TPompson (May 15, 2023 09:56 PDT)

E-signed 2023-05-15 09:56AM PDT
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

/{az%&w%mﬁgdz Kathleen Mendoza
E-signed 2023-05-15 09:45AM PDT
Kathleen.Mendoza@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Liza WL Wacchione Lisa M Macchione
E-signed 2023-05-15 10:25AM PDT
Lisa.Macchione@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

% MW-* Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2023-05-15 11:12AM PDT
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




